Blackstock Recreation Complex

Rental Type HST Status
Saturday HST Included
Weekdays (Monday to Thursday) HST Included
Friday and/or Sunday HST Included
Auctions/Commercial Merchandise HST Included
Nursery School HST Included
Multi-Purpose Room HST Included
Meetings Main Hall (Monday to HST Included
Thursday)

Commercial Kitchen HST Included
Commercial Kitchen HST Included
Stat Holiday Rental HST Included
Rental Set Up — Minor (general HST Included
tables & chairs)

Rental Set Up — Major (additional HST Included
staff resources needed)

Blackstock Fairground Rental *N/A HST Included

for Blackstock Ag Society

*10% discount for Community Hall rentals over 26 weeks duration per year

Rate Type
Per Day

Per Day
Per Day
Per Event
1/2 Day

Per Hour

Per Hour (max 4
hours)

Per Day
Per Half Day
Per Event

Per Event

Per Event

Per Event

Fee Total
$829.00

$220.00
$628.00
$1,456.00
$50.00

$50.00

$62.00

$179.00
$75.00
Additional 20%

$99.00

$199.00

$302.00



