

Blackstock Recreation Complex

Rental Type	HST Status	Rate Type	Fee Total
Saturday	HST Included	Per Day	\$829.00
Weekdays (Monday to Thursday)	HST Included	Per Day	\$220.00
Friday and/or Sunday	HST Included	Per Day	\$628.00
Auctions/Commercial Merchandise	HST Included	Per Event	\$1,456.00
Nursery School	HST Included	1/2 Day	\$50.00
Multi-Purpose Room	HST Included	Per Hour	\$50.00
Meetings Main Hall (Monday to Thursday)	HST Included	Per Hour (max 4 hours)	\$62.00
Commercial Kitchen	HST Included	Per Day	\$179.00
Commercial Kitchen	HST Included	Per Half Day	\$75.00
Stat Holiday Rental	HST Included	Per Event	Additional 20%
Rental Set Up – Minor (general tables & chairs)	HST Included	Per Event	\$99.00
Rental Set Up – Major (additional staff resources needed)	HST Included	Per Event	\$199.00
Blackstock Fairground Rental *N/A for Blackstock Ag Society	HST Included	Per Event	\$302.00

*10% discount for Community Hall rentals over 26 weeks duration per year